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Tariff No. 8 1 Revised Page No. 25

Company Name/Permit Number: Rubatino Refuse Removal, Inc. G-58
Registered Trade Name(s)

Item 105 -- Multi-family Recylcing Service - Monthly Rates

Service Area: G-58
            Size or Type of Container

1 32 gal can
2 32 gal 

can 3 32 gal can 4 32 gal can 5 32 gal can 8 32 gal can 1 yard 2 yard 3 yard 4 yard 5 yard 6 yard 8 yard
Number of 1 2 3 4 5 8 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
Receptacles
Frequency W W W W W W W W W W W W W
of service
Initial Delivery
Charge
Rent Per
Day
Rent Per
Month
Monthly Charge(C) $6.75 $10.84 $14.93 $19.02 $23.11 $35.38 $73.92 $127.46 $173.02 $227.80 *** $304.94 $412.33
(See Notes 1,2&3)
Special Pickup $12.24 $24.31 $33.44 $47.56 *** $63.64 $83.37
Charge

Note 1: The charge included in this rate for recycling is ***$.75 per yd. Description/rules related to recycling
program are shown on page____.

Note 2: The charge included in this rate for yardwaste is: n/a.  Description/rules related to 
yardwaste program are shown on page n/a.

Note 3: In addition to the recycling rates shown above, a recycling debit of $2.34(A) applies on each monthly service for cans and containers. (N)
Note 4: Customers will be charged for service requested even if fewer units are picked up on a 

particular trip.  No credit will be given for partially filled cans.  No credits will be given if customer
fails to set receptacles out for collection.

Note 5: The charge for an occasional extra residential can, unit, toter, mini-can, or micro-mini-can on a
regular pickup is:

32-gallon can or unit $4.09 90-gallon toter
Mini-can Other:
Micro-mini-can Other:
60-gallon toter Other:

Note 6: Customers may request no more than one pickup per month, on an "on call" basis, at
                        per can/unit.  Service will be rendered on the normal scheduled pickup day for the
area in which the customer resides.  Note:  If customer requires service to be provided on other
than normal scheduled pickup day, rates for special pickups will apply.

Recycling debit in Note 3 expires on:  6-30-2021 
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